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DemographicsDemographics




White: 73.55%White: 73.55%   
Other race: 17.28%Other race: 17.28%

  Two or more races: 3.81%Two or more races: 3.81%
Black or African American:Black or African American:

1.98%1.98%
Hispanic 49.3%Hispanic 49.3%



Engaging youth andEngaging youth and
monolingual Spanishmonolingual Spanish
speaking youthspeaking youth

STUDENT ASSISTANT

PROFESSIONAL RECRUIT STUDENTS
GET THEM TO OUR

MEETING 



StudentStudent
AssistantAssistant

ProfessionalProfessional  

Partnering up with our lead
Student Assistant Professional

Lead

Working closely with my local
SAP to connect to the youth

and provide support as needed. 

STUDENT ASSISTANT
PROFESSIONAL LEAD 

SAP (YAKIMA)



CCANCCAN
Prevention ClubPrevention Club  






VideoVideo

With Canva Presentations, you can
collaborate in real-time and feel like

you're in the same room as your
teammates or co-presenters. Share tasks

and work simultaneously to create a
powerful presentation.



Thank YouThank You
DO YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS FOR US?


